

Lantern Accessories

Part Number	Description
SL-MC-01	Post mounting plate to suit SL-07 & SL-15 • 50mm ID
SL-MC-02	Post mounting plate to suit standard base SL-60 • 50mm ID
SL-MC-03	Post mounting plate to suit 200mm bolt pattern lanterns including SL-60LB, SL-70, SL-C310, SL-C410, SL-C415, SL-C420, SL-125 & BargeSafe™ Solar • 50mm ID
SL-MC-04	Post mounting stand to suit SL-50 & SL-23 series • 50mm OD post • 3-hole 200mm bolt pattern
SL-MC-05	90 degree wall mounting stand • 50mm OD
SL-MC-07	Adapter plate to suit SL-C500 • 200mm bolt pattern mount
SL-MC-08	Adapter plate to suit SL-C600 • 200mm bolt pattern mount
SL-MC-09	Buoy mounting plate to affix SL-15 lantern to SL-B600 & SL-B700 buoys
SL-MC-10	Buoy mounting plate to affix standard base SL-60 lantern to SL-B600 & SL-B700 buoys
SL-MC-11	Buoy mounting plate to affix SL-70 lantern to SL-B600 & SL-B700 buoys
SL-MC-13	Lantern spacer • Converts 3/4 hole mounting patterns • 200mm bolt pattern
SL-MC-13HD	Heavy duty lantern spacer • Converts 3/4 hole mounting patterns • 200mm bolt pattern

Part Number	Description
SL-MC-14	316-grade stainless steel bolt set to suit SL-15 hardware • M5 x 20mm
SL-MC-15	316-grade stainless steel bolt set to suit standard base SL-60 hardware • M4 x 20mm
SL-MC-16	316-grade stainless steel bolt set to suit SL-70 & SL-125 hardware • M8 x 25mm
SL-MC-17	316-grade stainless steel bolt set to suit SL-C310, SL-C410, SL-C415 & SL-C420 hardware • M8 x 30mm
SL-MC-18	316-grade stainless steel bolt set to suit SL-C500 & SL-C600 hardware • M8 x 20mm
SL-T-01	Sealite Tool Kit (complete including battery chargers), includes: 1x Tool Box - polycarbonate 1x small flat bladed screwdriver 1x medium Phillips Head screwdriver 1x 5mm Allen key t-bar 1x 6mm Allen key t-bar 1x 3mm Allen key t-bar 1x 13mm combination spanner 1x flash adjustment access tool 1x 5/8 long series socket 1x 50gm marine grease tube 1x battery charger to suit NiMH batteries 1x battery charger to suit SLA batteries Spare Parts: 2x 20mm bungs 5x vents 5x battery gaskets for SL60/SL70 standard lanterns 5x battery gaskets for SL70-RF standard lanterns 5x O-rings for SLC310/SLC410/SLC420 standard lanterns 20x battery cover screws



• Specifications subject to change or variation without notice
* Subject to standard terms and conditions



SL-T-01 Sealite Tool Kit

